assessment id

437-000325406

437-000619352

437-000619361

437-000619362

437-000619362

437-000629402

MARTE-505022000
NBATT-303000100
NBATT-303001200
NBATT-303001500
NBATT-303002750
NBATT-303002750
NBATT-303003800
NBATT-303004100
NBATT-303004250
NBATT-303004850
NBATT-303004900
NBATT-303006400
NBATT-303007000
NBATT-303007000
NBATT-303007200
NBATT-303007200
NBATT-303007950
NBATT-303008850
NBATT-303008900
NBATT-303009150
NBATT-303009750
NBATT-303011950
NBATT-303012350
NBATT-303012400
NBATT-303013700
NBATT-303100000
NBATT-303108500
NBATT-303115600
NBATT-303122350
NBATT-303122900
NBATT-303302150
NBATT-303302450
NBATT-303306700
NBATT-303401850
NBATT-303406500
NBATT-303422100
NBATT-303500000
NBATT-303507750
NBATT-313101600
NBATT-313107600

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2232303
939634
1035899
878500
2220541
2074568
2065584
2176756
41192
34184
2176744
2200762
35698
2296377
33684
41781
38395
34188
37898
41865
35948
2226364
35136
38698
39326
2320662
42562
33930
38279
2231670
2171542
40644
2178906
32850
2197726
37818
39254
38122
33609
36273
37796
36515
2179628
2231088
36888
2319977

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.10
0.91
0.88
1.22
0.82
0.85
1.01
0.96
1.05
0.99
0.59
0.74

0.65
2.20
2.48
0.69
1.24
1.26
1.1
0.94
1.00
0.88
1.50
1.15
0.98
1.28
0.47
0.92
0.96
3.34
0.70
0.87
0.97
0.80
0.68
2.66
0.99
0.99
1.00
1.1
0.82
1.93
1.61
0.82
0.92



assessment id

NBATT-313107600
NBATT-313109730
NBATT-313110300
NBATT-313401250
NBATT-323006550
NBATT-323007050
NBATT-323012060
NBATT-323135950
NBATT-323322500
NBATT-515105700
NBATT-515107850
NBATT-515108200
NBATT-515109700
NBATT-515110300
NBATT-515110750
NBATT-525000050
NBATT-525102250
NBATT-535203600
NBATT-535204300
NBATT-535215300
NBATT-535217300
NBATT-535218800
NBATT-535223500
NBATT-535224000
NBATT-535225300
NBATT-535225300
NBATT-535226200
NBATT-535226850
NBATT-535280700
NBATT-535280850
NBATT-545311750
NBATT-545311750
NBATT-545327000
NBATT-545331100
NBATT-545334700
NBATT-545335400
NBATT-545335700
NBATT-545335700
NBATT-545335900
NBATT-545336200
NBATT-545336200
NBATT-545340800
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
ASSIN-990110000

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2319979
42021
39425
39764
33769
39261
38017

2243865

2187255
34340

2226418
34767

2193054

2200069
38112

2254156
40558

2178977

2204928

2224217
35299
40714
41904

2178822
34342
37298

2319976

2206377

2258900

2320663
37587
40470
37905

2297995

2178892
34770
34346
42263
36140
36525
42054
34771

1554395

1512133

2371699

2323925

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.07
1.05
0.69
0.64
1.53
0.61
1.34
1.34
0.86
0.59
0.56
0.68
1.19
1.02

0.65
2.30
1.20
1.08
0.99
0.50
1.50
1.03
1.27
0.85
1.00
1.02
1.75
1.83
0.89
1.02
1.27
0.94
1.81
1.28
1.15
0.70
0.92
1.61
2.01
1.39
1.06
0.94
1.19
1.07



assessment id

CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
LINTL-505015200
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
NBATT-303000050
NBATT-303005650
NBATT-303007550
NBATT-303008300
NBATT-303008400
NBATT-303013900
NBATT-303109100
NBATT-303109100
NBATT-303111750
NBATT-303119650
NBATT-303303850
NBATT-303303900
NBATT-303305200
NBATT-303400400
NBATT-303404700
NBATT-303404700
NBATT-303404750
NBATT-303404750
NBATT-303404800
NBATT-303405650
NBATT-303412350
NBATT-303416000
NBATT-303420400
NBATT-303421500
NBATT-303421550
NBATT-303421950
NBATT-303500800
NBATT-303509200
NBATT-303509600
NBATT-303704450
NBATT-303707500
NBATT-303901500
NBATT-303901550
NBATT-303901600
NBATT-313113450
NBATT-313114950
NBATT-313115350
NBATT-323021750

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2247820
2231968
1571328
1574552
1552820
2233002
1575232
2244379
2219589
40510
2254337
2239724
2219118
2178971
40231
2179162
2211125
37759
38123
38124
40590
2171615
36666
40218
36667
40219
40191
39790
38536
38209
41896
2179033
41805
42259
40145
39079
36979
38761
37293
40601
40602
40603
40467
37449
36807
36702

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.58
0.92
4.77
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.24
1.39
0.79
1.07
0.99
1.00
0.74
1.08
1.20
0.96
0.91
0.94
0.49
0.49
1.04
1.15
0.98
1.40
0.98
1.40
1.38
1.1
1.75
1.88
0.99
1.00
1.16
1.20
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.82
0.98
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.36
0.96
1.00
0.87



assessment id

NBATT-323119700
NBATT-323143050
NBATT-323143300
NBATT-323204200
NBATT-323204300
NBATT-323204550
NBATT-323204700
NBATT-323204850
NBATT-323204900
NBATT-323204950
NBATT-323205000
NBATT-323205100
NBATT-323205600
NBATT-323205700
NBATT-323205850
NBATT-323206050
NBATT-323206450
NBATT-323320400
NBATT-323320450
NBATT-323320600
NBATT-494800150
NBATT-494803700
NBATT-494804200
NBATT-505203050
NBATT-515101250
NBATT-515110050
NBATT-515111000
NBATT-515245050
NBATT-515245200
NBATT-515245300
NBATT-515250600
NBATT-535204200
NBATT-535204400
NBATT-535209400
NBATT-535224700
NBATT-535224900
NBATT-535225100
NBATT-535226950
NBATT-535227050

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2186192
41182
39263

2315979

2315980

2179005

2180183

2178855

2179025

2178978

2180186
40098

2180242

2179004

2179095

2178986

2180760

2178984

2178985
39973
41798
38767
36317

2205090

2255615
37771

2179031

2235383

2180647

2179002

2178883

2193151

2193043
39353
38212
38213
38214
37162
37975

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.82
1.15
1.40
1.00
0.98
1.00
0.95
1.00
1.00
0.99
0.96
0.99
1.08
1.00
0.96
0.98
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.90
2.44
0.99
1.01
0.15
0.79
1.72
1.10
1.00
0.62
1.00
1.54
0.76
1.03
0.96
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.49



